
London Aquatics Centre

Saturday, 22 July, 2017 ~ Sunday, 23 July, 2017

Swim England National Skills Finals

Detailed Results

Stratford

6.5.3.2

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls (8/9 Years)

Scarlett Colbourne (2008) -- Plymouth Diving #12684741

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 28.80 56.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 32.20 88.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 29.25 117.85  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 135.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 158.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 183.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 206.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 224.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.5 8.5 9.0     27.0 27.00 251.35  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 39.00 290.35  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 34.40 324.75  Reverse Dive

Willow Eaglestone (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11428292

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 45.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 69.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 91.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 113.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 137.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 164.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 194.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 8.0     22.5 27.00 221.75  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 7.0 4.0     15.5 18.60 240.35  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 9.0 7.5 9.0     25.5 35.70 276.05  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 9.5 8.5 9.0     27.0 35.10 311.15  Back Line-up

Corin Burrows Mackley (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #12613833

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.0     26.0 26.00 47.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 40.80 88.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 121.10  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 145.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 6.5 8.5     23.5 28.20 173.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 202.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 7.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 228.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 246.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 265.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 289.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 309.55  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls (8/9 Years)

Lucy Maltby (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13258454

101A 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 44.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 86.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 111.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.0     27.5 27.50 139.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 35.00 174.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 202.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 29.40 231.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 26.40 258.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 18.90 277.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 299.30  Back Line-up

Megan Thorpe (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy #12601375

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 9.0 7.5     24.5 29.40 51.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 83.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 26.65 109.75  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 131.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 154.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 177.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 198.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 219.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 241.25  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 269.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 6.5     15.5 23.25 292.50  Back Dive

Etta Dodsworth (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13143006

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 44.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 87.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 108.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 17.00 125.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 154.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 180.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 206.65  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 230.65  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 6.5 9.0     23.5 32.90 263.55  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 27.30 290.85  Back Line-up

Isla Smith (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #13200727

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 6.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 42.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 66.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 33.00 99.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 125.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 153.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 181.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 205.55  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 228.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 250.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 270.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 288.55  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls (8/9 Years)

Lily Walker (2008) -- Plymouth Diving #13312708

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 28.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 49.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 79.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 29.25 108.45  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 125.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 142.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 162.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 183.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 202.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 222.95  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 23.40 246.35  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 36.00 282.35  Reverse Dive

Skye Fisher-Eames (2009) -- Luton Diving Club #12998619

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 48.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 33.60 81.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 109.55  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 130.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 153.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 171.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 2.0 2.0     8.0 8.00 179.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 198.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 224.55  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 255.35  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 25.60 280.95  Reverse Dive

Evie Sweetman (2008) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #134359610

10A 3 1.2 9.5 7.0 8.0     24.5 29.40 29.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 58.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 21.70 80.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 31.20 111.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 131.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 150.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 170.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 189.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 210.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 231.20  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 21.00 252.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 276.95  Back Dive

Gemma Sladen (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1290445(11)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 41.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 70.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 21.75 92.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 115.15  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 10.0 8.5 8.0     26.5 31.80 146.95  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 30.80 177.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 29.25 207.00  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 224.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 243.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.0     18.0 18.00 261.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 4.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 276.00  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls (8/9 Years)

Isabelle Parkinson (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #132008211

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 40.00  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 18.20 58.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 22.50 80.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 104.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 128.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 9.0 7.0 9.0     25.0 35.00 163.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 188.45  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 207.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 227.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 248.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 271.45  Forward Jump

Chloe Strutt (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #136579112

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 46.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 83.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 110.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 129.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 149.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 174.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 28.80 203.35  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 227.95  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 3.0 5.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 244.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 268.15  Back Line-up

Katie Gardner (2009) -- Burscough Diving Club #130369013

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 60.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 83.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 102.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 122.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 26.40 148.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 174.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 198.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 15.00 213.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 240.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 26.00 266.50  Back Line-up

Karis Gous (2008) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team #125394314

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 42.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 70.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 3.5 4.5 4.0     12.0 15.60 86.20  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 104.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 127.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 149.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 8.0     20.0 20.00 169.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 188.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 209.20  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 234.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 260.65  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls (8/9 Years)

George McAree (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #132011115

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 42.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 66.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 93.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.5 7.0 7.5     24.0 28.80 122.55  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 19.20 141.75  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.0     14.0 19.60 161.35  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 25.35 186.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 203.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 221.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.0     14.5 14.50 236.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 255.20  Forward Jump

Hannah Brockie (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club #127848016

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 43.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 62.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 11.50 73.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 94.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 118.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 21.00 139.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 2.0 2.0 2.0     6.0 9.60 149.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 173.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 198.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 227.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 6.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 247.85  Back Line-up

Katie MacKenzie (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1290452(18)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 43.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 22.40 65.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 33.00 98.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 121.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 146.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.5 4.0     13.5 18.90 165.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 3.0 4.0 3.0     10.0 13.00 178.80  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 196.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 6.0     14.5 14.50 211.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 2.0 1.5 2.0     5.5 5.50 216.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 236.80  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Boys (8/9 Years)

Archie Biggin (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13129801

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 49.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 71.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 97.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 122.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 145.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 38.40 183.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 32.00 215.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 10.0 9.0 10.0     29.0 34.80 250.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 8.0     20.0 24.00 274.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 305.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 29.25 334.75  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Boys (8/9 Years)

Oscar Kane (2008) -- Dacorum Diving Club #13340272

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 36.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 67.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 36.75 104.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 132.45  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 30.60 163.05  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.5 6.0     15.5 21.70 184.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 27.95 212.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 234.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 258.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 282.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 301.20  Forward Jump

Jordan Fisher-Eames (2008) -- Luton Diving Club #12998633

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 45.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 73.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 26.00 99.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 118.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 138.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 160.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 179.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 198.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 10.0 10.0     28.5 28.50 226.60  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 255.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 5.0     12.5 20.00 275.40  Reverse Dive

Ethan Pearce-Williams (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13114894

10A 3 1.2 5.0 7.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 46.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 72.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 100.00  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 121.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 135.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 153.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 17.50 171.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 190.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 211.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 238.30  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 259.30  Back Line-up

Joseph Verity (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #13770335

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 65.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 88.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 111.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 132.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 157.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 4.0     10.5 15.75 173.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 199.85  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 4.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 219.65  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 3.0 5.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 236.45  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 257.90  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Boys (8/9 Years)

Curtis Mewse (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12802736

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 58.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 71.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 91.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 111.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5     10.5 16.80 127.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 154.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 28.80 183.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 7.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 207.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 18.90 225.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 29.25 255.15  Back Line-up

Nicolas Granillo (2008) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #13424247

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 12.50 12.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 34.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 19.20 53.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 74.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 96.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 119.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 28.70 148.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 18.85 167.25  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 189.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 210.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 228.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 248.25  Forward Jump

George Kirk (2008) -- Halifax Diving Club #12792588

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 37.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 26.40 63.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 83.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 102.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 128.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 148.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 17.55 165.55  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 184.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 204.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 219.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 16.50 235.55  Forward Jump

Euan Powell (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13670779

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 45.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 71.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 71.50  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 13.00 84.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 108.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 125.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 141.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 163.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 186.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 209.10  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 231.60  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10 Years)

Abby Rust (2007) -- Southend Diving #13454971

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 50.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 74.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 102.85  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 122.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 145.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 167.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 190.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 5.5     19.5 19.50 209.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 235.85  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 25.90 261.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 30.00 291.75  Back Dive

Delfina Thomas (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #12613382

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 3.0 3.5     11.0 17.60 54.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 26.25 80.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.5 9.0 8.0     26.5 31.80 112.15  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 10.0 9.5     28.5 34.20 146.35  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 10.0 10.0 8.5     28.5 39.90 186.25  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 214.85  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 233.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 250.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 269.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 291.35  Forward Jump

Lyra Guise Tucker (2007) -- Star Diving Club #12985563

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 55.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 32.90 88.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 19.50 108.20  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 129.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 150.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 172.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5     24.5 24.50 196.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 215.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 8.0     20.5 20.50 235.70  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 16.10 251.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 281.05  Back Dive

Phoebe Prescott (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13258444

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 44.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 86.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 106.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 126.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 150.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 22.50 173.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 202.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 227.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 256.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 22.75 279.45  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10 Years)

Iliana Ali (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #12613085

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 40.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 31.20 71.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 21.60 92.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 119.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 142.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 9.0     22.5 31.50 173.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 26.65 200.15  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 220.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 238.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 257.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 5.5     21.0 21.00 278.65  Forward Jump

Charlotte Soanes (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13770136

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 38.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 56.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 76.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 96.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 8.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 117.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 144.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 7.5     19.0 28.50 172.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 6.0     21.5 25.80 198.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 6.0     21.5 25.80 224.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 30.10 254.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 24.05 278.45  Back Line-up

Anjali Kutty (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #12549167

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 51.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 81.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 106.45  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 128.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 148.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 171.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 190.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 205.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 224.95  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 248.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 29.25 277.40  Back Dive

Phoebe White (2007) -- Plymouth Diving #13831128

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 40.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 21.70 62.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 86.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.5 9.5     28.0 33.60 119.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 30.00 149.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 172.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 199.55  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 22.50 222.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 242.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 15.50 257.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 276.05  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10 Years)

Caitlin Maytham (2007) -- Star Diving Club #13240109

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 55.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 82.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 109.15  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 133.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 154.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 8.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 175.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 5.0     18.5 18.50 194.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 211.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 225.65  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 26.60 252.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 17.25 269.50  Back Dive

Mia Tiley (2007) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #123765410

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 17.50 58.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 78.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.5 7.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 102.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 128.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 32.30 160.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.5     11.5 18.40 178.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 200.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 23.40 224.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 18.90 243.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 5.0     19.0 24.70 267.90  Back Line-up

Lois Kasperkowicz (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #132131111

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 39.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 68.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 87.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 110.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 137.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 28.00 165.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 189.35  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 209.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 231.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 8.0     20.5 20.50 251.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 266.85  Forward Jump

Jessica Ireland (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #132715412

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 80.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 96.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 117.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 25.60 143.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 18.75 161.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 186.45  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 213.45  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 242.85  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 265.60  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10 Years)

Nina Finlay (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #120456613

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 38.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 20.00 58.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 83.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 109.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 30.00 139.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 29.40 168.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 193.40  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 212.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 233.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 246.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 265.40  Forward Jump

Meah Thorngate (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #129448914

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 45.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 64.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 83.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 103.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 118.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 7.5     19.5 27.30 145.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 169.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 192.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 212.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 235.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 259.00  Back Line-up

Tessa Fenwick (2007) -- Star Diving Club #121816615

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 50.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 77.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 22.10 99.10  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 117.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 140.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 164.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 183.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 14.00 197.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 220.10  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 242.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 3.5     10.5 15.75 258.25  Back Dive

Sophie Sinclair (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #132014216

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 38.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 17.60 56.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 24.80 80.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 107.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 23.40 130.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 30.80 161.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 18.20 179.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 5.0     19.0 19.00 198.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 219.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 238.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 257.70  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10 Years)

Summer Ross (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1302048(17)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 38.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 7.0     17.5 24.50 62.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 23.25 85.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 110.95  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 6.0     14.5 17.40 128.35  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 147.95  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 22.10 170.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 189.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 213.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 235.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 257.55  Forward Jump

Millie Boyes (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #131150317

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 45.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 73.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 26.65 99.65  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 121.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 141.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 15.50 157.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 174.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.0     18.0 18.00 192.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 210.15  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 21.00 231.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 255.90  Back Dive

Evelyn Wheeler (2007) -- DuDive Dubai (guest) (19)

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 40.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 67.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 89.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 113.45  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 132.65  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 3.0 4.5 4.5     12.0 16.80 149.45  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 24.05 173.50  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 194.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.5     22.0 22.00 216.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 234.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 255.00  Forward Jump

Abigail Tompkins (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #125494418

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 45.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 30.80 75.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 29.25 105.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 124.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 143.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 163.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 4.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 177.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 11.00 188.55 4Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 207.55  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 229.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 253.95  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 12 / 72 6:59 PM,  Tuesday, 25 July, 2017



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10 Years)

Elodie Roberts (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #131014219

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 40.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 59.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 21.00 80.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 107.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 128.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 20.30 149.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 169.25  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 192.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 214.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 236.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 4.0 7.0     17.0 17.00 253.25  Forward Jump

Maija Adamson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #127846220

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 44.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 68.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 91.65  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 111.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 130.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 151.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 173.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 188.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 202.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 229.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 253.05  Back Dive

Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #125492221

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 41.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 31.50 72.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 5.0     19.0 24.70 97.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 115.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 134.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 13.50 147.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 166.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 182.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 207.10  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 18.90 226.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 27.00 253.00  Back Dive

Flora Kay (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #137120822

100A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 39.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 15.40 54.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 3.5     11.5 17.25 71.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 97.45  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 125.65  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 156.45  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 22.75 179.20  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 200.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 218.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 234.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 252.70  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10 Years)

Olivia Szymczak (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #125492323

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 41.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 68.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 95.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 115.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 133.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 152.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 168.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 189.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 211.95  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 15.60 227.55  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 252.30  Back Dive

Scarlett Shearer (2007) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest) #30001262(26)

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 7.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 44.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 68.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 94.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 112.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 134.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 154.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 173.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 193.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.0     22.0 22.00 215.40  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 24.80 240.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.0 1.5 3.5     8.0 12.00 252.20  Back Dive

Betsy Smith (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #137121124

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 42.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 80.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.0 4.5     18.5 18.50 98.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 118.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 141.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 161.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 184.75  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 205.15  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 27.30 232.45  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 18.20 250.65  Back Line-up

Arwen McCormack (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #132003625

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 72.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 90.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 112.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 132.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 158.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 178.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 201.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 22.40 223.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 248.10  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10 Years)

Harlie Stringer (2007) -- Plymouth Diving #126847926

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 39.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 18.20 57.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 26.25 83.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 27.60 111.05  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 13.80 124.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 144.45  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 31.85 176.30  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 194.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 214.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 13.50 228.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 246.80  Forward Jump

Ruby Hill (2007) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) #1331902(30)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 55.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 75.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 90.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 107.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 16.80 123.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 143.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 164.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 190.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 27.30 217.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 244.70  Back Line-up

Phoebe Rennison (2007) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #120948727

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 7.5     19.5 23.40 43.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 69.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 7.5     18.5 24.05 93.15  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 21.00 114.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 133.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.5     22.0 22.00 155.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 4.0     16.0 16.00 171.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 188.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 204.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 5.0     12.5 20.00 224.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 20.00 244.65  Back Dive

Polly Evans (2007) -- Plymouth Diving #120785628

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 7.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 45.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 22.40 68.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 24.70 92.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 113.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 131.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 150.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 168.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 186.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 205.20  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 17.40 222.60  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 20.00 242.60  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10 Years)

Amy Wright (2007) -- Bury Dragons Diving Club #120877429

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 54.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.0     18.5 18.50 72.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 15.50 88.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 9.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 111.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 129.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 5.0     12.5 20.00 149.75  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 174.35  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 193.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 218.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 22.75 241.50  Back Line-up

Bronagh Elgin (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club #129174530

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 34.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 52.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 68.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 85.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 100.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 124.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 17.60 142.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 166.35  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 190.95  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 219.65  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 241.10  Back Line-up

Katie Foster (2007) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #129986031

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 5.0     19.5 19.50 55.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 71.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 14.50 86.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 101.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 14.00 115.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 139.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 5.5     20.0 24.00 163.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 188.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 214.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 240.70  Back Line-up

Tilly Rollinson (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #131013732

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 34.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 60.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 80.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 105.85  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 19.20 125.05  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 18.20 143.25  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 20.15 163.40  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 182.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 203.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 3.5 4.0 5.0     12.5 12.50 216.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 237.40  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10 Years)

Eva Davies (2007) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) #1331898(37)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 56.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 74.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 90.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 8.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 110.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 127.90  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 148.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 174.55  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 197.95  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 218.25  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 16.90 235.15  Back Line-up

Eilidh Cowe (2007) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #118242433

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 73.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 89.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 108.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 20.00 128.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 5.0     12.0 18.00 146.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 166.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 186.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 24.50 210.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 232.70  Back Line-up

Kate Chan (2007) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #130533034

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 34.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 53.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 2.5 3.0     8.0 12.00 65.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 83.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 24.60 108.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 26.60 135.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 21.45 156.45  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 173.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 192.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 209.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 224.45  Forward Jump

Heather Brennan (2007) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #132062935

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 42.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 66.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 24.70 91.20  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 16.50 107.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 129.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 149.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 166.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.5 4.0 5.5     13.0 13.00 179.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0     4.0 4.00 183.70  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.0 4.5 4.5     12.0 19.20 202.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 4.5     11.0 18.70 221.60  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10 Years)

Hannah Cundell (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #122687336

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 35.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 61.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 4.0     10.0 15.00 76.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 21.00 97.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 113.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 2.0 3.0 3.5     8.5 11.90 125.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 24.70 150.20  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 169.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 187.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 202.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 221.20  Forward Jump

Evie Grimes (2007) -- Burscough Diving Club #120578237

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 35.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 51.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 67.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.5 5.5 5.5     14.5 14.50 82.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 97.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 3.0     10.0 16.00 113.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.0 4.0     11.0 16.50 129.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 146.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 167.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 193.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 13.00 206.20  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Boys (10 Years)

Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13393421

101A 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 26.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.5     28.0 28.00 54.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.0     28.0 28.00 82.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 108.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 135.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.5 9.5 8.5     27.5 27.50 163.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 40.00 203.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 38.25 241.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 9.0 9.0     26.0 31.20 272.45  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 10.0 9.0     28.0 33.60 306.05  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 37.10 343.15  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 29.90 373.05  Back Line-up

James Nicholson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11193372

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 28.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 30.00 58.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 35.70 93.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 33.15 127.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 152.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 177.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 202.05  Forward Dive

